Thermal Sensing Camera
People Counting
CCTV
Tread plate sterilizer
Eco-friendly sterilization
Strengthend COVID-19 Sanitization with “PURIUM”
Thermal Sensing Camera
Head office

Industrial Convergence Leading Company
Procurement Service Innovation
Prototype Designation Certificate
Certificate of patent 10-1956143
              Air Shower Gate
Certificate of patent 10-2091119
  Air Wind Discharge Machine
Certificate of patent 10-2078976
  Air Wind Discharge Machine
PCT International
Patent Application
   KR2019007996
   U.S (2020.11.25)
Europe (2019.07.02)
KC Certification CE Certification
Certificate of Design Registration
       30-1025344  Air Shower
Certificate of Design Registration
       30-0982560  Air Shower
Certificate of Design Registration
       30-0976486  Air Shower
   PURIUM trademark
certification 40-1521242
   ICT convergence
 quality certification
   Industrial convergent
      item certification
Certifications
   MainBiz Confirmation
        (New Business
small-medium company)
   INOBIZ confirmation
(Technology innovative
small-medium company)
Venture company
    confirmation
Corporate Affiliate
 Research Facility
Purium Administrator
    Copyright (SW)
Purium Operator
 Copyright (SW)
   Purium Operating
Status Copyright (SW)
   Purium Media View
      Copyright (SW)
   Copyright Dr.Puri Design    Selected Excellence Design
UV LED anti-virus test results
UV LED anti-virus test results
Antivirus Test (Three-Tests) Antivirus Test (Six-Tests)
Hepa Filter (H13 Grade) Test results